地區 : 黃大仙
建議區議會選區範圍

代號
建議選區名稱
區界說明
主要屋 / 地區
估計人口
人口配額

偏差百份比

(17,043)

1. H19
2. 慈雲北


3. 19,433
4. +14.02%

北
5. 區界線

6. 沙田坳
1. 慈正

7. 慈愛苑


東北




東
2. 區界線



東南




南
3. 慈雲山道、雲華街、慈愛苑以南



西南
4. 樂華街、慈雲山道



西
5. 區界線



西北







6. H20
7. 瓊富


8. 14,683
9. -13.85%

北
10. 飛鵝山以北
11. 
12. 富山
13. 海港花園

14. 瓊麗苑
15. 瓊山苑

東北




東
區界線



東南




南
飛鵝山以西



西南
瓊東街



西
蒲崗村道



西北




H10


